Anmial Report 2018

PATTERN OF SHAREHOLDING
AS AT JUNE 30, 2018

NO. OF SHARE-HOLDING TOTAL SHARES
SHAREHOLDERS FROM TO HELD

954 1 100 46,388
453 101 500 107,203
362 501 1000 249,891
158 1001 5000 414,650
32 5001 10000 250,611
18 10001 15000 225,999
7 15001 20000 128,218

7 20001 25000 165,500

3 25001 30000 82,272

2 30001 35000 69,500

3 45001 50000 149,500

2 50001 55000 106,767

3 55001 60000 169,460

2 65001 70000 132,250
2 85001 90000 172,300

1 95001 100000 98,500

1 200001 205000 202,824

1 230001 235000 232,000

1 240001 245000 241,315

3 280001 285000 852,337

1 320001 325000 320,664

1 430001 435000 434,798

1 445001 450000 450,000

1 1835001 1840000 1,836,498

1 5035001 5040000 5,036,478

1 5145001 5150000 5,148,827
2021 17,324,750

CATEGORIES OF SHAREHOLDERS

CATEGORIES OF SHAREHOLDERS SIT:I&A:I-IIESLOD'I:ER SHARES HELD PERCENTAGE
Directors, their Spouse(s) and Minor Children 8 10,841,880 62.58
Associated Companies, Undertakings and Related Parties 1 434,798 2.51
Public Sector companies & Corporations 5 25,814 0.15

Banks, Dewelopment Finance Institutions, Non-Banking
Finance Companies, Insurance Companies, Takaful,

Modarbas and pension funds 2 203.488 1.17
Mutual Funds 1 1,836,498 10.60
Others 18 237,701 1.37
General Public 1,986 3,744,571 21.61

2,021 17,324,750 100.00

| ©
TATATEXTILE MILLS LIMITED 19 | PAKIZAN |



Anrial Report 2018

DETAIL CATEGORIES OF SHAREHOLDERS

AS AT JUNE 30, 2018

No. of Shares Held

4|

DIRECTORS, THEIR SPOUSE(S) & MINOR CHILDREN
Mr. Anwar Ahmed Tata ( Chairman/Director)
Mr. Shahid Anwar Tata ( Chief Executives)

Mr. Adeel Shahid Tata ( Director )
Mr. Bilal Shahid Tata ( Director )
Mr. Muhammad Naseem ( Director)
Mr. Asif Saleem ( Director )

Mrs. Parveen Anwar (W/o Mr. Anwar Ahmed Tata)
Mrs. Saiga Shahid (W/o Mr. Shahid Anwar Tata)

ASSOCIATED COMPANIES, UNDERTAKINGS AND
RELATED PARTIES
Island Textile Mills Ltd.

PUBLIC SECTOR COMPANIES AND CORPORATIONS
Investment Corporation of Pakistan

National Development Finance Corporation

IDBL (ICP Unit)

National Bank Of Pakistan

BANKS, DEVELOPMENT FINANCE INSTITUTIONS, NON-
BANKING FINANCE COMPANIES, INSURANCE
COMPANIES, TAKAFUL, MODARBAS AND PENSION
FUNDS

Central Insurance Co. Ltd.

Trustee National Bank of Pakistan Employee Pension Fund

MUTUAL FUNDS
CDC - Trustee National Investment (Unit) Trust

OTHERS

Trustee National Bank Of Pakistan Emp Benewolent Fund Trust
Naseer Shahid Ltd.

Securities & Exchange Authority.

Y.S. Securities & Services (Pw) Ltd.

Fateh Textile Mills Ltd.

NH Capital (Private) Limited

Maple Leaf Capital Limited

Apex Capital Securities (Pw) Limited

Seven Star Securities (Pw.) Ltd.

Fikrees (Private) Limited

Guardian Modaraba Management (Pwt) Ltd
Fortune Securities Limited

Premier Fashions (Pw) Ltd

Naveena Industries Limited

Providus Capital (Pvt.) Limited

Ali Husain Rajabali Limited

Salim Sozer Securities (Pw.) Ltd.

Pakistan Memon Educational & Welfare Society

GENERAL PUBLIC
Local
Grand Total

Shareholders Holding 5% or more
As at June 30, 2018

Anwar Ahmed Tata
Shahid Anwar Tata
CDC - Trustee National Investment (Unit) Trust

Shareholders

5,148,827
5,036,478
26,872
1,099

500
66,125
241,315
320,664

VR R RRRRRR

10,841,880

[Ey

434,798

19,982
3,223
1,365
1,244

gk R RN

25,814

1 664
202,824

[y

2 203,488

1 1,836,498

7,117
23

1

132

65

2

1
18,000
7,000
577
5,483
8,000
35,000
85,300
49,500
4,000
15,000
2,500

PRRPRPRRRRRRRRRRRRRRR

[y
[e¢]

237,701

1,986 3,744,571

2,021 17,324,750

Shares Held Percentage
5,148,827 29.72
5,036,478 29.07
1,836,498 10.60

TATA
PAKISTAN | 20

TATA TEXTILE MILLS LIMITED



	TTM 1 TO 30
	TTM 31 TO 54
	TTM 55 TO 78

