PATTERN OF SHAREHOLDING AS AT JUNE 30, 2018

NO. OF	SHARE-H	IOLDING	TOTAL SHARES	
SHAREHOLDERS	FROM	ТО	HELD	
954	1	100	46,388	
453	101	500	107,203	
362	501	1000	249,891	
158	1001	5000	414,650	
32	5001	10000	250,611	
18	10001	15000	225,999	
7	15001	20000	128,218	
7	20001	25000	165,500	
3	25001	30000	82,272	
2	30001	35000	69,500	
3	45001	50000	149,500	
2	50001	55000	106,767	
3	55001	60000	169,460	
2	65001	70000	132,250	
2	85001	90000	172,300	
1	95001	100000	98,500	
1	200001	205000	202,824	
1	230001	235000	232,000	
1	240001	245000	241,315	
3	280001	285000	852,337	
1	320001	325000	320,664	
1	430001	435000	434,798	
1	445001	450000	450,000	
1	1835001	1840000	1,836,498	
1	5035001	5040000	5,036,478	
1	5145001	5150000	5,148,827	
2021			17,324,750	

CATEGORIES OF SHAREHOLDERS

CATEGORIES OF SHAREHOLDERS	NUMBER OF SHAREHOLDER	SHARES HELD	PERCENTAGE
Directors, their Spouse(s) and Minor Children	8	10,841,880	62.58
Associated Companies, Undertakings and Related Parties	1	434,798	2.51
Public Sector companies & Corporations Banks, Development Finance Institutions, Non-Banking Finance Companies, Insurance Companies, Takaful,	5	25,814	0.15
Modarbas and pension funds	2	203,488	1.17
Mutual Funds	1	1,836,498	10.60
Others	18	237,701	1.37
General Public	1,986 2,021	3,744,571 17,324,750	21.61 100.00

TATA TEXTILE MILLS LIMITED 19 PAKIS

DETAIL CATEGORIES OF SHAREHOLDERS

DETAIL GATEGORIES OF SHAREH	OLDLING	
AS AT JUNE 30, 2018	No. of Shareholders	Shares Held
DIRECTORS, THEIR SPOUSE(S) & MINOR CHILDREN		
Mr. Anwar Ahmed Tata (Chairman/Director)	1	5,148,827
Mr. Shahid Anwar Tata (Chief Executives)	1	5,036,478
Mr. Adeel Shahid Tata (Director)	1	26,872
Mr. Bilal Shahid Tata (Director)	1	1,099
Mr. Muhammad Naseem (Director)	1	500
Mr. Asif Saleem (Director)	1	66,125
Mrs. Parveen Anwar (W/o Mr. Anwar Ahmed Tata)	1	241,315
Mrs. Saiqa Shahid (W/o Mr. Shahid Anwar Tata)	1	320,664
ASSOCIATED COMPANIES, UNDERTAKINGS AND	8	10,841,880
RELATED PARTIES	_	
Island Textile Mills Ltd.	1	434,798
PUBLIC SECTOR COMPANIES AND CORPORATIONS		
Investment Corporation of Pakistan	2	19,982
National Development Finance Corporation	_ 1	3,223
IDBL (ICP Unit)	1	1,365
National Bank Of Pakistan	1	1,244
National Bank Of Fakistan	5	25,814
DANKS DEVELOPMENT FINANCE INSTITUTIONS NON	3	23,014
BANKS, DEVELOPMENT FINANCE INSTITUTIONS, NON-		
BANKING FINANCE COMPANIES, INSURANCE COMPANIES, TAKAFUL, MODARBAS AND PENSION		
·		
FUNDS	4	004
Central Insurance Co. Ltd.	1	664
Trustee National Bank of Pakistan Employee Pension Fund	1	202,824
MUTUAL FUNDS	2	203,488
CDC - Trustee National Investment (Unit) Trust	1	1,836,498
ope Tradical American Information (Oran) Tradi	·	1,000,100
OTHERS		
Trustee National Bank Of Pakistan Emp Benevolent Fund Trust	1	7,117
Naseer Shahid Ltd.	1	23
Securities & Exchange Authority.	1	1
Y.S. Securities & Services (Pvt) Ltd.	1	132
Fateh Textile Mills Ltd.	1	65
NH Capital (Private) Limited	1	2
Maple Leaf Capital Limited	1	1
Apex Capital Securities (Pvt) Limited	1	18,000
Seven Star Securities (Pvt.) Ltd.	1	7,000
Fikrees (Private) Limited	1	577
Guardian Modaraba Management (Pvt) Ltd	1	5,483
Fortune Securities Limited	1	8,000
Premier Fashions (Pvt) Ltd	1	35,000
Naveena Industries Limited	. 1	85,300
Providus Capital (Pvt.) Limited	1	49,500
Ali Husain Rajabali Limited	1	4,000
Salim Sozer Securities (Pvt.) Ltd.	1	15,000
Pakistan Memon Educational & Welfare Society	1	2,500
Takistan Memori Educational & Wellare decicty	18	237,701
GENERAL PUBLIC		
Local Grand Total	1,986 2,021	3,744,571 17,324,750
	2,021	-
hareholders Holding 5% or more		
s at June 30, 2018	Shares Held	Percentage
Anwar Ahmed Tata	5,148,827	29.72
Shahid Anwar Tata	5,036,478	29.07
CDC - Trustee National Investment (Unit) Trust	1,836,498	10.60

TATA TEXTILE MILLS LIMITED